
0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

200

220

240

260

280

300

320

340

360

380

400

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150

PU
LS

AT
IN

G
 F

LO
W

 -
U

SG
PH

PRESSURE - PSI

BPU / PRU 075 Performance Curve

 
 

 

Griffco Valve Inc. 

6010 N. Bailey Ave., Suite 1B 
Amherst, NY  14226 
Phone: 1 716 835-0891 
Fax:      1 716 835-0893 

Pulsating Flow 
Performance Curve BPU075 / PRU075  

            PCPU075-2015 


